- Northernlllinois Bowl 2015

Varsity Scores by Round
Prelim
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Average Total Record Rank
an
Team TEAMS 420 380 360 390 280 366.0 1830 4-1 1
Sussex Hamilton 540 270 260 BYE 310 345.0 1380 3-1 2
Fremd 340 400 BYE 340 290 342.5 1370 4-0 3
Team JD’s
o BYE 290 360 180 270 275.0 1100 2-2 4

Disciples
Fenwick A 170 240 210 160 290 214.0 1070 1-4 5
Glenbard West 150 BYE 130 320 180 195.0 780 1-3 6
Stevenson A 20 70 70 20 BYE 45.0 180 0-4 7

JV Scores by Round




Round 1
Aptakisic 290
Stevenson B 280
Stevenson C 270
Fenwick B 260
LaSalle-Peru BYE
Team Matchups by Round
Round 1 Scores
Stevenson C 270
Fenwick B 260
Sussex Hamilton 540
Stevenson A 20
Fremd 340
Glenbard West 150
TEAMS 420
Fenwick A 170
Aptakisic 290
Stevenson B 280

Round 2

BYE

460

130

250

170

Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total
340 360 310 1300
430 BYE 370 1540
BYE 240 140 780
110 100 BYE 720
130 150 100 550

Round 2 Scores

Fremd 400

Stevenson A 70

Fenwick B 250

LaSalle-Peru 170

Stevenson B 460

Stevenson C 130

JD’s Disciples 290

Fenwick A 240

TEAMS 380

Sussex Hamilton 270

Record

4-0
3-1
22
1-3

0-4

Round 3
Aptakisic

LaSalle-Peru

Prelim
Rank

Scores

340

130

Sussex Hamilton 260

Fenwick A

JD’s Disciples

Stevenson A

Stevenson B

Fenwick B

TEAMS

Glenbard West

210

360

70

430

110

360

130




Round 4
Aptakisic

Fenwick B

Fremd

Fenwick A
TEAMS

JD’s Disciples

Glenbard West

Stevenson A

Stevenson C

LaSalle-Peru

Final Rounds

Semifinal 1
(1) TEAMS

(4) JD’s Disciples

Semifinal 2
(2) Sussex Hamilton

(3) Fremd

Scores

360

100

340

160

390

180

320

20

240

150

1st 1/4
60

40

1st 1/4

50

40

Round 5

Fenwick A

Scores

290

Glenbard West 180

Aptakisic

Stevenson C

310

140

Sussex Hamilton 310

JD’s Disciples

Fremd

TEAMS

Stevenson B

LaSalle-Peru

2nd 1/4
80

60

2nd 1/4
100

30

270

290

280

370

100

3rd 1/4
110

70

3rd 1/4

100

100

4th 1/4
120

30

4th 1/4
50

70

Totals
370

200

Totals

300

240




Final
(1) TEAMS

(2) Sussex Hamilton
JV Final
(1) Aptakisic

(2) Stevenson B

1st 1/4

90

10

1st 1/4

90

2nd 1/4

140

20

2nd 1/4

30

90

3rd 1/4
60

120

3rd 1/4
70

80

4th 1/4

130

30

4th 1/4

50

60

Totals

420

180

Totals
240

230




